Features
Touch Panel Computers
Specifi cations
 Construction Al-Mg and plastic molding
 Display 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD
 CPU / Core Logic Transmeta™ Crusoe™ 5800 1 GHz
 BIOS Award® 256 KB
 VGA SMI® 721 VGA controller

 Backlight 1 CCFL
 Contrast Ratio 150
Ordering Information
 TPC-1260G-A1 12.1" TFT LCD display touch panel computer with
Crusoe™ 5800 1 GHz CPU and 256 MB DDR SDRAM
 TPC-1260G-A5 12.1" TFT LCD display touch panel computer with
Crusoe™ 5800 1 GHz CPU and 512 MB DDR SDRAM
 TPC-1260GN-A1 TPC-1260G-A1 with Windows® CE .NET OS/64 MB CF
card
 TPC-1260G-D1 TPC-1260G-A1 without touch screen
 PS-DC24-50 50 Watts 24 VDC output, 110 V/220 VAC 50/60 Hz input
power adapter
 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD
 Super slim and compact design with Al-Mg housing
 Fanless cooling system
 NEMA4/IP65 compliant front panel
 Supports Windows® XP/2000/CE.NET/XP embedded
 Downward I/O cabling
 Automatic data flow control RS-485
NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Rear View
TPC-1260G
CompactFlash® x 1
PCMCIA x 2
PC/104-Plus
Speaker x 2
LPT x 1
10/100/1000B-T
Ethernet x 1
USB 2.0 x 2
COM4 VGA x 1COM3PS2 x 1
COM5
COM1
Audio x 3
Accessories
 TPC-1260G CDK TPC-1260G/H CD-ROM kit